
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 7th TB(X) Transformation 344 days Tue 2/5/13 Fri 5/30/14
2 MANNING 250 days Mon 2/4/13 Fri 1/17/14
3 Staff Reorganization Plan 95 days Mon 2/4/13 Fri 6/14/13
4 SPO Mission 95 days Mon 2/4/13 Fri 6/14/13
5 STB Provisional 225 days Mon 2/4/13 Fri 12/13/13
6 FORSCOM Approval 30 days Mon 2/4/13 Fri 3/15/13
7 STB Manning 66 days Fri 10/18/13 Fri 1/17/14
8 382nd Deactivation 20 days Mon 2/4/13 Fri 3/1/13
9 EQUIPPING 226 days Mon 2/4/13 Mon 12/16/13

10 STB Turn in 225 days Mon 2/4/13 Fri 12/13/13
11 382nd Turn in 225 days Mon 2/4/13 Fri 12/13/13
12 HCCC Fielding FORCMOD 140 days Mon 2/4/13 Fri 8/16/13
13 INFASTR MNGT 225 days Mon 2/4/13 Fri 12/13/13
14 Logistics Support Reallignment (PBO) 226 days Mon 2/4/13 Mon 12/16/13
15 Obtain Heraldry Items 225 days Tue 2/5/13 Mon 12/16/13
16 Budget Reallignment 170 days Tue 2/5/13 Mon 9/30/13
17 Right Size Logistic Accounts 170 days Tue 2/5/13 Mon 9/30/13
18 SPO SIPR 225 days Mon 2/4/13 Fri 12/13/13
19 TRAINING 255 days Thu 11/1/12 Wed 10/23/13
20 METL Development 66 days Thu 11/1/12 Thu 1/31/13
21 METL Approval 74 days Fri 2/1/13 Wed 5/15/13 20
22 Collective Task Approval 30 days Thu 5/16/13 Wed 6/26/13 21
23 Individual Task Approval 30 days Thu 6/27/13 Wed 8/7/13 22
24 Revised Annual Training 30 days Thu 5/16/13 Wed 6/26/13 21
25 STAFF TRAINING 185 days Mon 2/4/13 Fri 10/18/13
26 Establish Battle Roster 139 days Tue 2/5/13 Fri 8/16/13
27 Establish TACSOP 139 days Tue 2/5/13 Fri 8/16/13
28 Establish Battle Rhythm 184 days Tue 2/5/13 Fri 10/18/13
29 Continuity Books 184 days Mon 2/4/13 Thu 10/17/13
30 Line & Para Duty Description 184 days Mon 2/4/13 Thu 10/17/13
31 Establish Staff Role & Responsibility 184 days Mon 2/4/13 Thu 10/17/13
32 Establish Induction Training 184 days Mon 2/4/13 Thu 10/17/13
33 CTE 171 days Mon 2/4/13 Mon 9/30/13
34 MESL Development 46 days Mon 2/4/13 Mon 4/8/13
35 Locon/Hicon Manning 30 days Tue 4/9/13 Mon 5/20/13 34
36 Site location Established 94 days Mon 2/4/13 Thu 6/13/13
37 Budgeting 94 days Fri 6/14/13 Wed 10/23/1336
38 Planning Timeline established 29 days Mon 2/4/13 Thu 3/14/13
39 TRA Decision Point 29 days Mon 2/4/13 Thu 3/14/13
40 3 C's 184 days Mon 2/4/13 Thu 10/17/13
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ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

41 Status Reporting Procedures 54 days Mon 2/4/13 Thu 4/18/13
42 Reporting SOP 54 days Mon 2/4/13 Thu 4/18/13
43 Capabilities Menu 184 days Mon 2/4/13 Thu 10/17/13
44 Planning Yard Sticks 184 days Mon 2/4/13 Thu 10/17/13
45 Commo Equip Capability Needs 94 days Mon 2/4/13 Thu 6/13/13
46 Requirements outlined 94 days Mon 2/4/13 Thu 6/13/13
47 DIRECTED MISSIONS 325 days Mon 2/4/13 Fri 5/2/14
48 Task Organization 229 days Mon 2/4/13 Thu 12/19/13
49 Unit Move 229 days Mon 2/4/13 Thu 12/19/13
50 11th BN Move to Eustis 303 days Mon 2/4/13 Wed 4/2/14
51 11th Feasibility Move Study 139 days Mon 2/4/13 Thu 8/15/13
52 11th BN Move Cost Study 60 days Fri 8/16/13 Thu 11/7/13 51
53 11th BN COA Development 60 days Fri 11/8/13 Thu 1/30/14 52
54 11th BN COA Approval 30 days Fri 1/31/14 Thu 3/13/14 53
55 11th BN Mission Order 14 days Fri 3/14/14 Wed 4/2/14 54
56 Roles and Responsibilities 325 days Mon 2/4/13 Fri 5/2/14
57 COA Development 236 days Mon 2/4/13 Mon 12/30/13
58 COA Approval 89 days Tue 12/31/13 Fri 5/2/14 57
59 612th MCT Move 237 days Tue 2/5/13 Wed 1/1/14
60 99th MCT Move 237 days Tue 2/5/13 Wed 1/1/14
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